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A001007907 AINDRILA  CHOWDHURY Female No  1 1 UR  5  488.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712816 AQSA  NISHAT Female No  2  1 2 OBC-A  16  481.00  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001758344 PRERANA  RAY Female No  3 3 UR  12  480.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848527 OLIVA  MANDAL Female No  4 4 UR  15  477.00  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001123998 PUJA RANI DHAR Female No  5 5 UR  22  476.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587520 RAISHA  NAWAR Female No  6 6 UR  5  468.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000008509 SNEHA  SULTANA Female No  7 7 UR  4  465.00  6359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526461 MOBASSHERA  NAYAB Female No  8 8 UR  9  464.00  6012.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667283 SHAGUFTA  SHAH Female No  9  2 9 OBC-A  2  461.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002357420 DISHARI  HALDER Female No  10  1 10 SC  14  458.00  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000118138 ANISHA  PARVIN Female No  11 11 UR  1  456.00  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001773104 SAYONI  GHOSH Female No  11  1 12 OBC-B  15  456.00  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001209918 AAFIA  KHURSHID Female No  12 13 UR  2  454.00  7099.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000153180 SHAYANIKA  PUTATUNDA Female No  13 14 UR  5  454.00  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275441 SOUMYA  SHARMA Female No  14 15 UR  9  453.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002424744 ANSUYA  SHARMA Female No  15 16 UR  18  447.00  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001109123 RIDDHITA  SARKAR Female No  16 17 UR  7  444.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293292 IPSITA  MANDAL Female No  17  2 18 SC  9  444.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000532955 ANTARA  SARKAR Female No  18 19 UR  7  444.00  6350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001886951 SHREYA  GHOSH Female No  19 20 UR  10  442.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001352931 TASNIM  BANU Female No  20 21 UR  13  442.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103100 RIMJHIM  BRAHMACHARI Female No  21 22 UR  4  441.00  6495.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012537 AAFREEN  BANO Female No  22 23 UR  3  438.00  6296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435154 UMA  MANDAL Female No  23  3 24 SC  1  437.00  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147745 SANA  NASIR Female No  24  3 25 OBC-A  2  437.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001617239 JASMIN AFROZ BEGUM Female No  25 26 UR  7  435.00  7431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047538 RETU  HALDER Female No  26 27 UR  10  434.00  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000334349 JOYEETA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  27 28 UR  12  433.00  6657.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300468 ADRIJAA  BOSE Female No  28 29 UR  16  431.00  6170.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179753 SIMRAN  TAHSEEN Female No  29  4 30 OBC-A  9  429.00  7032.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001929427 SANIA  HAZARI Female No  30  2 31 OBC-B  13  425.00  7109.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468754 MANDIRA  MIDDYA Female No  31  4 32 SC  8  425.00  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001744662 FIROZA  KHATOON Female No  32 33 UR  7  423.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875613 ANTARA  GHOSH Female No  33 34 UR  7  422.00  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000219743 SAINA  PARVEEN Female No  34 35 UR  2  421.00  7435.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001288063 MUQADDAS  PARVEEN Female No  35 36 UR  4  421.00  7329.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002149920 NAYNA  PRADHAN Female No  36 37 UR  7  420.00  6233.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001141110 ABHISIKTA  DAS Female No  37 38 UR  9  416.00  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245837 ISMATARA  KHATUN Female No  38  3 39 OBC-B  7  414.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000054788 ESHA  DEY Female No  39 40 UR  4  413.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000159320 TABASSUM  KALAM Female No  40 41 UR  9  412.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001332518 VAISHNAVI RAJ 

PRABHAKAR

Female No  41 42 UR  5  412.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001774175 SABA  PARVEEN Female No  42 43 UR  2  410.00  7044.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369832 SHILI  DAS Female No  43  5 44 SC  20  410.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145633 SUSMITA  MAKHAL Female No  44  6 45 SC  2  409.00  6448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001875399 KAYNAAZ  PARVEEN Female No  45 46 UR  17  405.00  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475396 AMBIKA  BOSE Female No  46 47 UR  1  405.00  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347750 SONIA  SHAW Female No  47 48 UR  3  405.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000157934 RAHNUMA  PARVEEN Female No  48 49 UR  10  404.00  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812377 ALISHA Female No  49 50 UR  5  402.00  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142197 DISHA  DAS Female No  50  7 51 SC  13  402.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000484572 NISHA  RAY Female No  51 52 UR  7  402.00  5956.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000005663 POMONA  GIRI Female No  52 53 UR  5  401.00  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063305 SHRESTHA  CHANDRA Female No  53  4 54 OBC-B  4  401.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356593 SUNANDA  BHUYAN Female No  54 55 UR  22  401.00  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454840 BHUMI  SHARMA Female No  55 56 UR  4  400.00  6394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578276 NIPA  MONDAL Female No  56  8 57 SC  4  399.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001644341 ARIBA  KHATUN Female No  57 58 UR  14  398.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722460 SK FARHA HOSSAIN Female No  58 59 UR  3  398.00  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301786 RAIMA  KANJI Female No  59  9 60 SC  19  397.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College For Women,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:21.34

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000701652 NISHAT  ASLAM Female No  60 61 UR  5  395.00  6743.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337644 SINCHITA  DEYASHI Female No  61 62 UR  1  394.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031697 SRIYATRI  MAZUMDER Female No  62  10 63 SC  19  394.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001013017 FALAK  NAJ Female No  63 64 UR  6  393.00  7426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001582068 ANITA  SHAW Female No  64 65 UR  3  391.00  6985.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106823 AMNA  NAWAZ Female No  65 66 UR  4  391.00  6852.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000872521 ISA  FIROZ Female No  66 67 UR  10  390.00  7395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000978358 NASIMA  KHAN Female No  67 68 UR  2  390.00  6834.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616927 AQSA  NAYAB Female No  68  5 69 OBC-A  10  390.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001805500 PRAGYA  DUTTA Female No  69 70 UR  9  390.00  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123676 GULAFSHA  PARVEEN Female No  70 71 UR  3  389.00  7340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046381 AYESHA  PARVEEN Female No  71 72 UR  2  387.00  6955.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000050186 JYOTI  DEY Female No  72 73 UR  8  386.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407674 SUPRIYO  DAS Female No  73 74 UR  5  386.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001621671 MOQADDASAH  KHATOON Female No  74 75 UR  9  384.00  6865.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000667858 TRISHA  NAG Female No  75 76 UR  8  384.00  6692.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002075814 AITIJHYA  DUTTA Female No  76 77 UR  5  384.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923409 KIRAN  SINGH Female No  77 78 UR  9  383.00  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138950 AYESHA  KHATOON Female No  78 79 UR  6  382.00  7199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002347321 PUJA  TIWARI Female No  79 80 UR  10  378.00  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001299938 ANESHYA  GUPTA Female No  80 81 UR  7  377.00  6969.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185457 AKLIMA  KHATOON Female No  81  6 82 OBC-A  5  377.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000001076 SANIA  MOIN Female No  82 83 UR  8  374.00  6895.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001789311 MANTASHA  PARVEEN Female No  83 84 UR  8  374.00  6400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189946 CHANDNI  SHARMA Female No  84 85 UR  4  374.00  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393236 JHIL  GOSWAMI Female Yes  85 86 UR  10  373.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000130524 SUMAIYA  PARVEEN Female No  86 87 UR  2  373.00  6248.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000042124 SOUMYA  DUBEY Female No  87 88 UR  4  372.00  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304403 SAJJIA  SHAMSHAD Female No  88 89 UR  3  371.00  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002292428 RUBAINA  SIDDIKA Female No  89 90 UR  2  371.00  6227.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001588749 NISHA  GORAI Female No  90 91 UR  6  370.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467505 SANCHITA DAS ADHIKARY Female No  91 92 UR  2  370.00  6295.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000120470 AARFA  ZAINAB Female No  92 93 UR  2  369.00  6904.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376254 SONAKASHI  KUMARI Female No  93 94 UR  19  369.00  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002082899 AMMARA  KHATUN Female No  94 95 UR  5  366.00  7713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001300278 MODINA  KHATOON Female No  95 96 UR  4  366.00  7378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000019319 SMARANIKA  SEN Female No  96 97 UR  14  366.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922312 SAYANTIKA  BAG Female No  97  11 98 SC  13  366.00  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001127597 ARSHEE  KHATOON Female No  98 99 UR  9  365.00  7175.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984394 PAYEL  ROY Female No  99 100 UR  1  363.00  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068566 NANDANI  SHAW Female No  100 101 UR  6  363.00  6853.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178234 SANIA  PARVEEN Female No  101 102 UR  2  363.00  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000493326 SANIA  SERAJ Female No  102 103 UR  5  363.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001863332 KRITI  UPADHYAY Female No  103 104 UR  9  363.00  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361666 VHUMIJA  RANI Female No  104  5 105 OBC-B  5  362.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001928925 SHRABONI  SHIL Female No  105 106 UR  2  358.00  7541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563925 NAGMA  NAWAZ Female No  106 107 UR  12  358.00  6171.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000710532 NAQEEBA  ALI Female No  107 108 UR  10  357.00  7023.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000018822 SHANIA  KHAN Female No  108 109 UR  1  356.00  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001782488 LAIBA  SOHAIL Female No  109 110 UR  7  356.00  6665.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356667 RAFAT  PARVEEN Female No  110 111 UR  8  355.00  6802.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069955 ERAM  SABRI Female No  111 112 UR  5  354.00  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749783 TANIYA  PAUL Female No  112  6 113 OBC-B  4  353.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985931 PAROMITA  KAYAL Female No  113  1 114 ST  2  353.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000724628 ANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  114 115 UR  4  351.00  6921.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000401971 ADIBA  ALAM Female No  115 116 UR  4  351.00  6363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871027 ROUSHNI  PARVEEN Female No  116 117 UR  2  350.00  7531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000449628 SAYANTANI  ROY Female No  117 118 UR  11  350.00  6535.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000871861 SAIMA  PARVEEN Female No  118 119 UR  1  350.00  5993.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000816374 FOZIA  KHATOON Female No  119 120 UR  9  348.00  6988.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001337853 TONISHA  BISWAS Female No  120  12 121 SC  4  348.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000445254 SIMA  KUMARI Female No  121 122 UR  9  348.00  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000940524 KHADIJA  KHATUN Female No  122 123 UR  9  347.00  7787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000573821 CHAYANIKA  PODDER Female No  123 124 UR  3  347.00  6947.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080957 NANDNI  KUMARI Female No  124 125 UR  14  346.00  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000178785 SAYANTI  DUTTA Female No  125 126 UR  2  346.00  6559.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681115 AKRITI  OJHA Female No  126 127 UR  3  345.00  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801571 ZAINAB  KHATOON Female No  127 128 UR  4  344.00  6783.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209165 TANISHA  ROUTH Female No  128  13 129 SC  9  344.00  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001636174 IRFANA  KHATOON Female No  129 130 UR  1  343.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001871910 PARNAJITA  PAUL Female No  130 131 UR  6  342.00  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748027 SADIYA  KHATOON Female No  131 132 UR  4  342.00  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250105 RESHMI  SARDAR Female No  132  14 133 SC  11  341.00  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000117883 MOUMITA  DAS Female No  133 134 UR  3  340.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310486 ASHFA  SHAUKAT Female No  134 135 UR  3  340.00  6459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000080721 TANU  GUPTA Female No  135 136 UR  3  336.00  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533486 PIU  SARDAR Female No  136  2 137 ST  5  336.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087288 AFRIN  KHATUN Female No  137 138 UR  4  336.00  6229.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000014759 ASFIYA  AKBAR Female No  138 139 UR  1  335.00  7130.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152821 SINTHEA  KHAN Female No  139 140 UR  2  335.00  6838.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000455439 ANJALI  PASWAN Female No  140 141 UR  4  335.00  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000803630 RAFAT  BANU Female No  141 142 UR  3  334.00  6698.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000874751 LAKSHMI  KAHAR Female No  142 143 UR  8  334.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000523546 NOUSIE  PARVEEN Female No  143 144 UR  5  334.00  6294.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320994 ANTARA  SEN Female No  144 145 UR  2  333.00  6818.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000787084 SANIA  KHATOON Female No  145 146 UR  3  331.00  6994.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001728026 NIPPU  SINGH Female No  146 147 UR  20  331.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151871 NAGMA  PARVEEN Female No  147 148 UR  1  329.00  7680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168580 TANSHI  YADAV Female No  148 149 UR  6  328.00  6754.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000326289 NANDINI  PODDAR Female No  149 150 UR  2  326.00  7292.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001084834 KRITY  CHOWDHARY Female No  150 151 UR  13  325.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001304807 AMRITA  SINGH Female No  151 152 UR  7  325.00  5629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941106 RIYA PARVIN KHATUN Female No  152  7 153 OBC-A  18  324.00  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000187723 ZEENAT  KHATOON Female No  153 154 UR  9  322.00  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000526569 SHABILA  KHATOON Female No  154 155 UR  6  320.00  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000741723 SWETA  MISHRA Female No  155 156 UR  2  320.00  6744.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000236902 CHANDRIMA  DAS Female No  156 157 UR  8  319.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640191 MOUSUME  MONDAL Female No  157  15 158 SC  3  318.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000032737 FARHAT  BEGUM Female No  158 159 UR  9  317.00  6584.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001753090 KULSUM  PARVEZ Female No  159 160 UR  2  316.00  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001362642 ITIKA  SAHA Female No  160  16 161 SC  2  316.00  6898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001866362 NEHA KUMARI PRAJAPATI Female No  161 162 UR  2  316.00  6844.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174594 KHUSHI NAZ PARVEEN Female No  162 163 UR  6  316.00  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981810 KANIZ  FATIMA Female No  163  8 164 OBC-A  2  316.00  6212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000303956 INSHA  ISHRAT Female No  164 165 UR  15  315.00  7061.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002426648 TANU  KUMARI Female No  165 166 UR  2  314.00  6896.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001242710 KAJAL  SAH Female No  166 167 UR  4  313.00  8030.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000762893 NUSRAT  AZAD Female No  167 168 UR  2  313.00  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251507 AFIFA Female No  168 169 UR  3  312.00  6058.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000036501 ASHIYA  ZIA Female No  169 170 UR  3  310.00  7954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734109 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  170  17 171 SC  5  310.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960114 SALONI  KUMARI Female No  171 172 UR  1  308.00  7091.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000338568 SONALI  DAS Female No  172 173 UR  11  308.00  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597114 ANISHA  PARVEEN Female No  173 174 UR  8  307.00  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000679181 SUPRIYA  GUPTA Female No  174 175 UR  5  304.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154723 NAUSABA  MARIYUM Female No  175 176 UR  7  304.00  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001484664 RUPSA  GHOSH Female No  176 177 UR  20  303.00  6800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782976 ALIYA  FARHAT Female No  177  9 178 OBC-A  5  303.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262191 PRARTHANA KUMARI 

SAHU

Female No  178 179 UR  4  303.00  5900.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200733 SHAGUFA  SHAIQUE Female No  179 180 UR  4  302.00  6121.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002404817 SAYANI  DUTTA Female No  180 181 UR  7  300.00  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001297416 SHABINA  NAAZ Female No  181 182 UR  4  299.00  6527.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578859 AKRA  AKBAR Female No  182 183 UR  2  296.00  6421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000997019 EKTA  GHOSH Female No  183 184 UR  1  295.00  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296278 PRIYANKA KUMARI YADAV Female No  184 185 UR  8  295.00  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418392 MUSKAN  RAJAK Female No  185  18 186 SC  12  294.00  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000906368 SADIA  PARVEEN Female No  186 187 UR  2  291.00  7031.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000753428 FATMA  BANO Female No  187 188 UR  5  291.00  6799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000846544 SANCHITA  DAS Female No  188 189 UR  8  291.00  6479.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115169 NILOFER  ANJUM Female No  189 190 UR  7  290.00  7283.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001873261 ARFA NAAZ HOSSAIN Female No  190 191 UR  5  290.00  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123657 JAITA  SARKAR Female No  191 192 UR  2  289.00  7054.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478539 FARHEEN  AMJAD Female No  192  10 193 OBC-A  3  289.00  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274513 KOMAL  KUMARI Female No  193 194 UR  4  288.00  7049.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000891376 ALIFYA  ARZOO Female No  194 195 UR  2  288.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.
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Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A001732273 ARPITA  DASGUPTA Female No  195 196 UR  1  285.00  6256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008621 ANIMA  MURMU Female No  196  3 197 ST  7  285.00  6178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000776622 NUZHAT  PARVEEN Female No  197 198 UR  3  284.00  7455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000375428 AYESHA  RAFIQUE Female No  198 199 UR  5  284.00  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814812 NASRINA  KHATOON Female No  199 200 UR  1  282.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002024787 KHUSHI  PRASAD Female No  200 201 UR  5  281.00  6946.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000081511 NISHA KUMARI JAISWARA Female No  201 202 UR  1  280.00  6989.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001265865 AFSANA  PARVEEN Female No  202 203 UR  4  279.00  7385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000160679 SHAMA  PARVEEN Female No  203 204 UR  2  279.00  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000757082 SUFIA  ARA Female No  204 205 UR  5  279.00  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000362183 SANA  BEGUM Female No  205 206 UR  7  278.00  7038.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876777 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  206  19 207 SC  7  278.00  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000423125 AROHI  DEY Female No  207 208 UR  2  278.00  6707.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801159 RAKHI  NANGAL Female No  208 209 UR  1  278.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763048 UJJALA  KHATOON Female No  209 210 UR  2  277.00  7763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000790435 SAHENA  KHATOON Female No  210 211 UR  9  276.00  6882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001021358 SANIA  WAHID Female No  211 212 UR  3  275.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994711 JAIFA  PARVEEN Female No  212 213 UR  1  274.00  6941.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000584731 SHRISTI  SINGH Female No  213 214 UR  9  272.00  6996.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001068133 SANJANA  KUMARI Female No  214 215 UR  3  272.00  6879.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001228225 RUPSA  SARDAR Female No  215 216 UR  5  268.00  6776.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001400422 SWEETY KUMARI ROUTH Female No  216 217 UR  5  265.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233809 ADITI  GUPTA Female No  217 218 UR  2  262.00  6778.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102988 MANTASHA  PARVEEN Female No  218 219 UR  5  260.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000109992 TWINKLE  CHAKRABORTY Female No  219 220 UR  12  259.00  7456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001025720 SATHI  DUTTA Female No  220 221 UR  13  259.00  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384193 NIDHI  KUMARI Female No  221 222 UR  5  258.00  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280149 SAIMA  SHAHAB Female No  222 223 UR  8  258.00  6277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002042726 SANDHYA  SAROJ Female No  223 224 UR  4  252.00  6775.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313517 MUSKAN  BISHWAKARMA Female No  224 225 UR  4  251.00  6605.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001210701 SIYA KUMARI RAM Female No  225 226 UR  1  251.00  6593.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001865345 SANIYA  MISHRA Female No  226 227 UR  13  251.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650833 SHAHIBA  PARVEEN Female No  227 228 UR  7  250.00  7310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001825476 ANAMIKA  KUMARI Female No  228 229 UR  1  250.00  6268.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326965 SHRUTI  SHAW Female No  229 230 UR  3  247.00  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063145 ASHIFA  IBRAR Female No  230  11 231 OBC-A  5  246.00  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820284 RASHI  DAS Female No  231  20 232 SC  4  236.00  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165756 NANDANI KUMARI SHAW Female No  232  21 233 SC  3  236.00  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412607 ANJALI  DAS Female No  233  22 234 SC  2  235.00  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275419 RAMA  SARDAR Female No  234  23 235 SC  8  220.00  6975.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001712816 AQSA  NISHAT Female No  2  1 1 OBC-A  16  481.00  6270.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667283 SHAGUFTA  SHAH Female No  9  2 2 OBC-A  2  461.00  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000147745 SANA  NASIR Female No  24  3 3 OBC-A  2  437.00  6475.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000179753 SIMRAN  TAHSEEN Female No  29  4 4 OBC-A  9  429.00  7032.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616927 AQSA  NAYAB Female No  68  5 5 OBC-A  10  390.00  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000185457 AKLIMA  KHATOON Female No  81  6 6 OBC-A  5  377.00  6768.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941106 RIYA PARVIN KHATUN Female No  152  7 7 OBC-A  18  324.00  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000981810 KANIZ  FATIMA Female No  163  8 8 OBC-A  2  316.00  6212.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000782976 ALIYA  FARHAT Female No  177  9 9 OBC-A  5  303.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001478539 FARHEEN  AMJAD Female No  192  10 10 OBC-A  3  289.00  6981.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063145 ASHIFA  IBRAR Female No  230  11 11 OBC-A  5  246.00  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Surendranath College For Women,Kolkata

University of Calcutta Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:21.34

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001773104 SAYONI  GHOSH Female No  11  1 1 OBC-B  15  456.00  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929427 SANIA  HAZARI Female No  30  2 2 OBC-B  13  425.00  7109.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001245837 ISMATARA  KHATUN Female No  38  3 3 OBC-B  7  414.00  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063305 SHRESTHA  CHANDRA Female No  53  4 4 OBC-B  4  401.00  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001361666 VHUMIJA  RANI Female No  104  5 5 OBC-B  5  362.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000749783 TANIYA  PAUL Female No  112  6 6 OBC-B  4  353.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002357420 DISHARI  HALDER Female No  10  1 1 SC  14  458.00  6378.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293292 IPSITA  MANDAL Female No  17  2 2 SC  9  444.00  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000435154 UMA  MANDAL Female No  23  3 3 SC  1  437.00  6793.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468754 MANDIRA  MIDDYA Female No  31  4 4 SC  8  425.00  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000369832 SHILI  DAS Female No  43  5 5 SC  20  410.00  6723.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001145633 SUSMITA  MAKHAL Female No  44  6 6 SC  2  409.00  6448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142197 DISHA  DAS Female No  50  7 7 SC  13  402.00  6580.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000578276 NIPA  MONDAL Female No  56  8 8 SC  4  399.00  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002301786 RAIMA  KANJI Female No  59  9 9 SC  19  397.00  6828.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031697 SRIYATRI  MAZUMDER Female No  62  10 10 SC  19  394.00  6573.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922312 SAYANTIKA  BAG Female No  97  11 11 SC  13  366.00  6534.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001337853 TONISHA  BISWAS Female No  120  12 12 SC  4  348.00  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000209165 TANISHA  ROUTH Female No  128  13 13 SC  9  344.00  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001250105 RESHMI  SARDAR Female No  132  14 14 SC  11  341.00  6560.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000640191 MOUSUME  MONDAL Female No  157  15 15 SC  3  318.00  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001362642 ITIKA  SAHA Female No  160  16 16 SC  2  316.00  6898.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734109 SANGITA  MONDAL Female No  170  17 17 SC  5  310.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002418392 MUSKAN  RAJAK Female No  185  18 18 SC  12  294.00  6533.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001876777 RIYA  MANDAL Female No  206  19 19 SC  7  278.00  6883.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820284 RASHI  DAS Female No  231  20 20 SC  4  236.00  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001165756 NANDANI KUMARI SHAW Female No  232  21 21 SC  3  236.00  6405.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001412607 ANJALI  DAS Female No  233  22 22 SC  2  235.00  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275419 RAMA  SARDAR Female No  234  23 23 SC  8  220.00  6975.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000985931 PAROMITA  KAYAL Female No  113  1 1 ST  2  353.00  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533486 PIU  SARDAR Female No  136  2 2 ST  5  336.00  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008621 ANIMA  MURMU Female No  196  3 3 ST  7  285.00  6178.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


